
From: CARLUZ TOYLO <MI > 
To: Karyna Shuliak cz. > 

Subject: Re: Restoration Hardware chair 
Date: Thu, 01 Nov 2018 17:50:48 +0000 

As I mentioned at least two weeks to deliver 
and they have any of four fabrics that you 
want to order at their warehouse , thanks 

Carluz & Arline Toylo 
358 EL Brillo Way 
Palm Beach , FL 33480 

> On Nov 1, 2018, at 13:20, Karyna Shuliak <E > wrote: 

> Could you please check if they have one available at their warehouse in white color please? Mr. Epstein would 
like to know, because online order takes too long otherwise. 
> Thank you! 

>> On Nov 1, 2018, at 12:09 PM, CARLUZ TOYLO <a- wrote: 

>> non of their display is available , It will take at least to weeks to deliver from their warehouse. 

>> Carluz & Arline Toylo 
>> 358 EL Bulb  Way 
» Palm Beach , FL 33480 

>>> On Nov 1, 2018, at 11:58, Karyna Shuliak <E > wrote: 
>» 
>>> Thank you Carluz. are they available for purchase directly from the store? 
>» 
>>>> On Nov 1, 2018, at 10:25 AM, CARLUZ TOYLO <MI > wrote: 
>>» 
>>» <image I jpeg> 
>>» 
>>» <image2jpeg> 
»» Yes they do have it in 2nd flr. Thank you 
>>» 
>>>> Carluz & Arline Toylo 
>>>> 358 EL Brill° Way 
»» Palm Beach , FL 33480 
>>» 
>>>>> On Nov 1, 2018, at 00:03, Karyna Shuliak <MI I> wrote: 
>>>>> 
>>>» Hi Carluz, 
>>>» 
>>>>> Mr. Epstein is asking if you could please go to Restoration Hardware store and see if they have this chair 
available. 
>>>» 
>»» Thank you very much! 
>>>» 
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>»» Karyna 
>>>» <Image 11-1-18 at 12.01 AM.jpg> 
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